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Daniel Luna <daniel.luna@lacity.org>

Public Comments Not Uploaded Time Limit Extension for Council File No. 24-1315

Francis Park <FPark@parkvelayos.com> Thu, Oct 31, 2024 at 1:23 PM
Reply-To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org

To: "clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org" <clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org>, "candy.rosales@]acity.org"
<candy.rosales@]lacity.org>

Cc: "milena.zasadzien@]lacity.org" <milena.zasadzien@]lacity.org>, "mindy.nguyen@]acity.org" <mindy.nguyen@]acity.org>,
"paul.caporaso@lacity.org" <paul.caporaso@lacity.org>, Zach Sokoloff <zsokoloff@hackmancapital.com>, Brian Glodney
<bglodney@hackmancapital.com>, Lisa Trifiletti <lisa@ftrifiletticonsulting.com>, "Jennifer L. Erickson"
<jerickson@parkvelayos.com>, Omar Pulido <omar@trifiletticonsulting.com>

Dear PLUM Committee Clerk Rosales,

| am writing on behalf of the Applicant for the TVC Project (Case Nos. CPC-2021-4089-AD-GPA-ZC-HD-SP-SN, CPC-
2021-4090-DA, ENV-2021-4091-EIR, and VTT-83387; Council File No. 24-1315) to request an extension of time to
December 13, 2024, to provide the PLUM Committee and City Council with the necessary time to act on the Project.
Thank you for your consideration of this request, and please let me know if you have any questions.

Regards,

Francis Park
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